



Traffic Bylaw No. 5870 Amendment Bylaw No. 9957

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

- 1. **Traffic Bylaw No. 5870**, as amended, is further amended by deleting Schedule K thereto and replacing it with Schedule A attached to this bylaw.
- 2. This Bylaw is cited as "Traffic Bylaw No. 5870, Amendment Bylaw No. 9957".

FIRST READING	DEC_1_0_2018	CITY OF RICHMOND
SECOND READING	DEC 1 0 2018	APPROVED for content by originating
THIRD READING	DEC 1 0 2018	APPROVED
ADOPTED		for legality by Solicitor
MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICE	 CR

SCHEDULE K to BYLAW No. 5870 CITY CENTRE PARKING MANAGEMENT ZONE

